
1 小  林      隼

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

滋賀短期大学附属高校 4 81.94 37.28 45.66 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lzq q 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 -0.77 2.53-2 -2 -3

3 3F 5.30 -0.18 5.12-2 1 0

4 FCSp2 2.30 -0.08 2.220 0 -1

5 3S< < 3.44 -0.35 3.091 -2 -2

6 1Lo+1Eu+2S 2.53 X 0.00 2.530 0 0

7 CSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.771 1 0

8 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.770 1 1

9 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1

10 3F!q+2T ! 7.26 X -1.77 5.49-4 -3 -3

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 2 0

42.36 37.28

Skating Skills 2.00 4.835.00 4.75 4.75

Transitions 2.00 4.504.50 4.50 4.50

Performance 2.00 4.584.75 4.75 4.25

Composition 2.00 4.424.75 4.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.504.50 5.00 4.00

45.66

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

2 森  岡  知  也

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都アクアリーナSC 1 76.05 33.89 42.16 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1

2 3F!< ! 4.24 -1.98 2.26-5 -5 -4

3 3S< < 3.44 -0.34 3.10-1 -2 0

4 FCSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 2 0

5 3Tq q 4.20 -0.84 3.36-2 -2 -2

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.201 0 1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1

8 2A+2T+2Lo 6.93 X 0.11 7.041 0 0

9 1Lz+1T 1.10 X 0.00 1.100 0 0

10 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.12 1.86-1 0 -1

11 CSSp3 2.60 0.35 2.950 2 2

35.69 33.89

Skating Skills 2.00 4.334.75 4.25 4.00

Transitions 2.00 4.004.25 4.00 3.75

Performance 2.00 4.174.50 4.00 4.00

Composition 2.00 4.334.75 4.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.254.50 4.50 3.75

42.16
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3 松  野      嵩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

滋賀ドリームＦＳＣ 3 49.23 16.23 33.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.44 0.66-3 -4 -5

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5

3 2F!q+2T<< ! 2.20 -0.90 1.30-5 -5 -5

4 FSSp1 2.00 -0.07 1.930 -1 0

5 2Lz!< ! 1.68 -0.50 1.18-3 -3 -3

6 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

7 2Lz!<+2T<< ! 2.29 X -0.84 1.45-5 -5 -5

8 2Lo< < 1.50 X -0.27 1.23-2 -2 -2

9 CSp2 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 1

10 1A 1.21 X 0.04 1.250 0 1

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.100 1 0

19.58 16.23

Skating Skills 2.00 3.424.00 3.00 3.25

Transitions 2.00 3.003.50 2.50 3.00

Performance 2.00 3.423.50 3.25 3.50

Composition 2.00 3.333.75 3.00 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.333.50 2.75 3.75

33.00

4 福  井  唯  吹

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

レインボー滋賀ISC 2 47.07 17.25 29.82 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.761 0 0

2 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0

3 2Lz+2T 3.40 -0.07 3.33-1 0 0

4 FCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

5 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0

6 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.33 2.17-2 0 -2

7 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

8 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.66 1.32-4 -4 -3

9 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.42 1.56-3 -2 -2

10 2Lz 2.31 X -0.35 1.96-2 -1 -2

11 CSSp1V 1.43 -0.48 0.95-4 -4 -2

19.50 17.25

Skating Skills 2.00 3.333.50 3.25 3.25

Transitions 2.00 3.083.25 3.00 3.00

Performance 2.00 2.753.00 2.50 2.75

Composition 2.00 2.923.25 2.75 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.833.00 2.75 2.75

29.82
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